-

1. Name of Listed Entity:
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under:

Quarter Ending

Ruchi Infrastructure Limited
BSE 509020

NSE RUCHINFRA

Reg. 31(1)(b)

31st March, 2018

Declaration :
Sr.No. |Particulars Yes/ No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible

2 o No
Securities or Warrants?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which

3 . : : No
depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledged or )

5 . No
otherwise encumbered?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of Partly | No. of shares Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securftles | No. of Shares mlzm\m:o..q..am ,854a Number of Number of Shares Number of
paid-up equity | underlylng ) Underlying % assuming full | Locked In shares | pledged or otherwise | equity shares
shares held Depository Outstanding conversion of x1) encumbered (X1ll) held in
V) Recelpts (V]} Sharaholding convertible bl f
as a % of total Ne. of Voting Rights Total as a securitles securities (asa | No.{e] |Asa%of|  Noa) Asa%l  form pav)
Category Of | v of share No. of fuly pald Tesalinog. Shass | N Of eharas = % of (Including percentage of total of total
category () | sharahoider |y yere | UP @TUMY Shares hafd vip = | (calouilatod as 4+8+C) | Warrants) pg | dlluted share Shares Shares
] held (V) (VIHVH(V]) per SCRR, capitaf) (X)= held (b) held (b}
et cmssegx § %= | rom (VIr+()
% of (A+B+C2) ass eg: egy Asa % of
(A¥B+CY)
(A) Promoter &
Promotar
Group 26] 121775963 0 0] 121775963 59,33) 121775963 0| 121775963| 59.33 0 0] 76655963
B Publlc 6903 83463979 0 0 83463979 40.67| 83463979 0| 83463979| 40.67 OIN/A 71348779
o Non Promster,
© on Public 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 of o 0 0 ofNIA 0
Shares
G e 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o 0 0 ) (7 0
Shares held
(c2) by Employee
Trusts 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 O|N/A 0
Total §929] 205239842 0 o_ 205239942 100,00] 205239942 0] 205239942] 100.00 0 0] 148004742




Table || - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Calegory & PAN (1f) No. of share | No. of fully pald |Partly pald-up |Nos. of shares | Total nos. shares | Sharehof Number of Voting Rights held In each olass of Ne, of Shareholdin g , | Number of Locked In |  Number of Shares Numberof
Name of the holder (i} | up equify shares | equify shares | underlying held (Vil ding % securitles (IX) Shares asa % ehares (XII) pledged or otherwlse | equity shares
Shareholders{i) held (iv) held (V) Deposltory =V+V+Vl) calculafed Underying | assumlng full encumbered (X)) held In
Recelpts (V) as per Outstanding | eonverslon of dematerialized
SCRR, converilble convertible farm (XiV)
1957 As a : seclritles | securitles ( as
8% of No of Voting Rights Total as {including |a .Um._.ﬂn__.:bﬂ_m of No. ﬁu‘_ As a% of [No. (a) As a% of
(4+8+C2) [oTnee e Glass Trotal % of Ywamants) 09| dlluted share olel totef
(vitp v Tofal capital) (X)) = Shares shares
Voting (VIO as a % held (b) held (b)
.mu.h.w:ﬂ Qﬁ.}..—..m.-nw

(1) [|indian
Individuals/

w 15] 32414269 0 o 32414269 15.79] 32414269] o 32414289 15.79 of o] 7214989
Family
Neha Saraf 400000 0 0 400000 0.20} 400000 0 400000] 0.20 0 0 400000
Amisha Shahra}l 10000 0 0 10000 0.00 10000 0 10000y 0.00 0 0 10000
mﬂumm: o 5971 0 0 so71l o.00 5971 © 5971 0.00 0 0 5971
“Sevitrt Devi . 0 300000 £ 300000] O] 300000
Shahra 300000 0 0.1 0.15 0 ol 300000
Pl 2400000 0 ol 2400000 1.17] 2400000] o] 2400000 1.17 ol ol 2400000
*Kailash
Chandra _ 1698008 0 oﬁ 1699008 0.83 1698008 0 1699008 0.83 0 0] 1693008
Shahra HUF
b 4799990 0 of 47eosoo| 2.34| 4799990] o] 47999s0| 2.34 0 ol 1199990
Suresh
Chandra 1200000 0 0 1200000 0.58 1200000 0 1200000f 0.58 0 0 1200000
Shahra HUF
Bhavna Goel 2400000 0 0 2400000 117 2400000 Ol 2400000 1.17 0 0 0
e 1200000 0 o] 1200000 o0.58] 4200000 o] 1200000 o059 0 0 0
skl 7200000 0 of 7200000f 3.51] 7200000 o] 7200000 3.51 0 0 0
Aditi Shahra 2400000 0 0 2400000 1.17 2400000 0] 2400000y 1.17 0 0 0
Rugchl Shahra 2400000 0 0 2400000 117 2400000 0 2400000f 1.17 0 0 0
Manlsh Shahra 4802000 0 0 4802000 2,34 4802000 0 4802000 2.34 0 0 0
e 1197300 0 o] 1197300y o0.58] 1197300 o 4197300 o0.58 of o 0
Central

(b) mmﬁaagq 0 0 0 of 0.00 of o ol 0.00 0 0 0
Gavernment(s)
Name (xyz...)




(©)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

0.00

0.00

MName (xyz...)

(d)

Any Other
(spectfy)

10

81761694

81761694

39.84

72261694

81761694

39.84

61840994

Trust

19005610

19005610

9.26

18005610

19005610

9.26

19005610

Dinesh
Khandelwal
(Trustee of
Disha
Foundation}

3505610

3505610

1.71

3505610

3505610

1.71

36505610

Umesh Shahra
(Trustee of
Shashwat
Trust)

16500000

15500000

7.55

16500000

15500000

7.85

16500000

Bodles
Corporate

62756084

62756084

30,58

62756084

62756084

30.68

42835384

Ruchi Soya
Industries
Limited

27324238

27324238

13.31

27324239

27324239

13.31

273242389

Mahakosh
Holdings
Private Limited

15057840

16057840

7.34

15057840

15057840

7.34

2157840

Maha Kosh
Papers Private
Limited

6000000

6000000

—

2.92

6000000

6000000

292

6000000

Soyumm
Marketing
Private Limited

7363305

7353305

3.58

7353305

7353305

3.68

7353305

Sarthak
Industries
Limited

1950700

1950700

0.95

1950700

1850700

0.95

Viksit Engo.
Limited

2400000

2400000

i 5 74

2400000

2400000

147

MNutrela
Marketing
Limited

1200000

1200000

0.9

1200000

1200000

0.59

Shahra
Brothers
Private Limited

1470000

1470000

0.72

1470000

1470000

072

Sub-Total
(A1)

25

114175963

114175963

565.63

114175963

0

114175963

65.63

0

69055963

(2)

Foreign

(@)

Individuals
(Non- Resldent
Indlviduals/
Forelgn
Individuals)

7600000

7600000

3.70

7600000

7600000

3.70

7600000

Ankesh Shahra

7600000

7600000

3.70

7600000

7600000

3.70

7600000




(b) |Government

Name (xyz...)

(c) |institutions

Name (xyz...)

Forelgn
(d) |Portfalio
Investor

Name (xyz...)

Any Other
0 (specify)

Name (xyz...)

Sub-Tatal
(A)(2)

Total
Shareholding of]
Promoter and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)1)+HA)
(2)

26

121775963

(=]

121775963

§9.33

121776963

[=]

121775963|

59,33

(=]

76655963

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note:

{1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The term "Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under regulation 28(3) of SEB| (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011,

* Acquisition of 16,99,008 equity shares (in aggregate) by Savitri Devi Shahra through market on 27th and 28th March, 2018 and sale of 11,99,008 equity shares by Kailash Chandra Shahra HUF in market on 28th
March, 2018 have not been reflected in their respective demat accounts till 31st March, 2019 and adcordingly the abovedatails do not take account of such acquisition/sale.




TABLE lll- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PAN (1) No. of share No. of fully Partly paid- Nes. of Total nos. Sharehol | Number of Voting MQ}R held in each class of securitlas | No. of Total Number of Number of Shares Number of
Name of the holder (i) | pald up equity § up equity shares shares held VII| ding % 1x) Shares | Sharehold] Locked In pledged or equity shares
Shareholders(l) shares held (M)} shares held | underlying =|V#V+Y] calcufate Underlyl |ng,asa% | shares () otherwise heid in
v Depository d as per ng assumling encumbered (X} | dematerialized
Recelpts (V) SCRR, Outstand full form (V)
1957 As a No of Voting Rights Totalas a ing converslon [No- (8) | As a% | No.fWot JAs o % of
% of %of | conver of of |applicabl| total
(a+Bic2) Class X Class Y [Tataf Total | iy | convertible total | e)(a) | shares
vt Voting ¥ securitle | securitles ( Shares held
Rights s afa held {Not
(includin | percentage ® applicabl
of dlluted el (b
share
capltal) (X))
1) Institutions NA
(&) [Hutuet FundsT! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o o NA 0
Name (Xyz) NA
R 0 0 0 0 of o of o of o of of of wa 0
Nama (Xyz) NA
@ |aremats
ﬁ Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 o] 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Name (Xyz) NA
O] Foreign Venture
el 0 0 0 0 of o of o 0 0 of of o NA 0
Name(Xyz) NA
@) Foralgn Portfollo
Posalen' 0 0 0 0 of o of o 0 0 of of of nNA 0
Nama(Xyz) NA
U Financlal
Institutions/ Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 g 0 ol o NA 0
Neme(Xyz) NA
(9) Insurance
o 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o of o of of of nNa 0
Nama(Xyz) NA
) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 Dﬁ 0 0 0} Or 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Name(Xyz) NA
[0] Any Cther
ispeciiy) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 g 0 0 0 NA 0
Name(Xyz) NA
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0L © NA 0




@ o“ﬁa;an:e
State
Rt 2 29550 0 0 29550 0.01 29550 0 29550 0.01 0 0 of o NA 29550
(s)/President of
_ZWHaCQNV NA
|sub-Total (8)(2) 2 29550 0 0 29550 0.01 29550| 0 29550 0.01 0 0 o] o NA 28550
@ Non-Institutions NA
(a) |individuals - NA
1. Individual
shareholders
holding nominal 6496] 7339435 0 0| 7339435| 3.58] 7339435 0] 7339435| 3.58 of 0 o] o NA 7311235
share capital up
i aaia
shareholders
haldi inal
m“shwznh__“; 1 243080 0 0 243080 0.12], 243080 0 243080| 0.12 1] 0 0 0 NA 243080
axcass of Rs. 2
lakhs
Name(Xyz)
B |ngrcs registerad
i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of o of o o© NA
Name({Xyz) NA
©  epioyes Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 a 0 ol 0 NA
Name(Xyz) NA
(d) Overseas
Depositories
f g R 0 0 oﬁ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o] o NA
(balancing figure)
Name(Xyz) NA
(e) Any Other
(specify) Bedles
{Domestic,
Foralgn & 404] 75851914 0 0] 75851914] 36.98] 75851914 0| 75851914| 36.96 0 0 of o NA 63764914
Overseas), NRI's,
HUF, Clearing
Mambers
Bunkim Finance
& Investment Pvt |AAAGB2974K 28986321 0 o] 28986321| 14.12] 28986321 0| 28986321 14.12 ] 0 of o NA 20986321
wﬁ&m_zmznm@ L
Investment Pyt |AABCJ0414H 9516669 0 0] 9516569| 4.64 9516569 0| 9516569 4.64 0 0 of o NA 9516569
Lid
mwﬁu_% AACCK2395R 2400000 0 ol 2400000] 1.17] 2400000 o] 2400000 1.17 0 0 o o NA 0
Antarik
Resources  |AacoAzasEp 5822800 0 of se22800] 2.84| 5822800 0] s822800| 2.84 0 ofl o of nNa 5822800
Limited
gaum_g_“_:a AAACLGOBOE 5749434 0 0| 5749434) 2.80 5749434 0| 5749434 2.80 0 0 o] o NA 5749434
o Lo [pAECMS 148 7066809 0 o| 7oeesos| 3.44| 70essos|  of 7osesos| 3.44f O of of o Na 7066809
mu_mmca AADCC2634A 8594699 0 0] 8594899] 4.19| 8594699 0] 8594699] 4.19 0 0 ol o NA 8594609
Sub-Total (B)(3) 6901| 83434429 0 0] 83434420] 40.65] 83434429 0] 83434429] 40.66 0 o} _—8}—. 0 NA 71318229
23y
$ -
)
b
E}
g
& Q




Total Publlc
Shareholding
(B)= 6903| 83463979 0] 83463979] 40.67] 83463979

(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B

83463979] 40.67 a 0 of o NA 71348779

(=]

13)
Detaifs of the shareholders acting as persons In Concert including thelr Sharehelding (No. and %):

Defalls of Shares which remaln unclaimed may be given hear along With detalls such as number of sharenolders, outstanding shares held In dematuntlalmed suspense account, voting rights which are
frozen etc.

Note:
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to be disclosed along with the name of following persons: Institutions/Non Institutions helding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.rt. the Information pertaining to Deposltory Receipts, the same may be disclosed In the respective columns to the extent information avallable and the balance to be disclosed as held by
custodian, .




et e __Table IV - Statement showing_shareholding_pattern_of the Non_Promoter- Non Public shareholder___

Category & |PAN (1)) No. of share | No. of fully [Partly pald-up Nos. of Total no. {Sharehol ding| Number of Voting Rights held In each class of securities() | No. of Shares | Total shareholding , Number of Number of Shares Number of
Nama of the halder () paid up equity shares shares shares held | % calculate d Underlylng | as a % assuming fuil |Locked In shares| pledged or otherwise | equity shares
Shareholders equity shares{ held (\) underlylng (VI = [V+V4VI)} as per SCRR, Outstanding conversion of an enaumbered (i) heid in
m held (V) Depository 1957 Asa % convertlble | convertible securitlos dematerlaliz
Recelpts (V] securitles (as a percentage of ed form
(Inchud diluted share () (Not
No of Veting Rights Totalasa % | ts It No, Asa [ No.(Not |As a% of total b
proival Lt “asliaoon %total | applicabl| shares heta | APPIS25Y
Class X Class Y Total Voting rights shares a) (Not
held applicable)
i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 of = o 0 NA 0
() Name of DR
Holder (If NA
Javaiiable)
[0} abo,.... NA
[ ofg.... NA
(2)
Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
opiee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0
Beneflt)
Regulations,
2014)
(@) Name (abe... NA
Total Non-
Promoter- Non
i 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shareholding 0
(C)= .
([CHAH(C)2)
Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt the Information pertaining fo Depository Recelpts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,




